
USEFUL LINKS: 

DIY Gardening Projects: 

Building a bamboo trellis: http://www.finegardening.com/how-to/articles/build-a-bamboo-trellis.aspx?refer=81602&c=5 

Brewing Compost Tea -http://www.finegardening.com/print.aspx?id=80106     

Mother Earth News http://www.motherearthnews.com/Do-It-Yourself.aspx 

Building a Worm Bin http://www.finegardening.com/how-to/videos/worm-composting-vermicompost-worm-castings.aspx 

Food Preparation 

Drying Herbs.doc  

calabaza http://eatinglocalinthetropics.blogspot.com/ 

Green Living             

Green Living & Energy Education http://www.keysglee.com          

The Greenhorns http://thegreenhorns.wordpress.com/ 

Transition US http://transitionus.org/ 

Transition Sarasota http://transitionsarasota.org/ 

Growing Food 

SPIN Farming http://www.spinfarming.com/ 

Organic Gardening Zone 10 http://www.organicgardening.com/feature/0,7518,s1-26-27-1215,00.html 

Food Sovereignty Curriculum http://www.grassrootsonline.org/publications/educational-resources/download-food-thought-action-a-

food-sovereignty-curriculum 

Purslane - http://landscaping.about.com/cs/weedsdiseases/a/purslane.htm 

Growing summer veggies in the tropics:     http://www.urbanoasisproject.org/gardening-in-south-florida/tropical-summer-veggie-

growing 

Square Foot Gardening http://www.squarefootgardening.com/ 

Tropical permaculture http://www.tropicalpermaculture.com/http://www.tropicalpermaculture.com/ 

Smart Gardener http://www.smartgardener.com/ 

Healthy Food in Schools: 

Alice Waters: Want to Teach Democracy? Improve School Lunches 

Edible Schoolyard Project http://www.chezpanissefoundation.org/ 

Edible Schoolyards New Orleans http://esynola.org/ 

Farm to School http://www.farmtoschool.org/ 

Food Policy/ Organic Consumer Activism: 

Organic Consumers Association http://www.organicconsumers.org/ 

Food & Water Watch http://foodandwaterwatch.org/ 

Urban & Sustainable Agriculture, Permaculture 

Earth Learning http://earth-learning.org/ 

Cuba - http://marukuwato.multiply.com/journal/item/67  

Video: http://www.thecanaryreport.org/tag/food-home-garden-2/page/3/  

"Rooftop Gardens" incorporating inventive reuse of materials http://www.echonet.org/GardeningOnRooftops/index.htm  

Keys' farming history http://www.keyshistory.org/farming.html 

National Sustainable Agriculture Information Service:  http://attra.ncat.org/publication.html#soils 
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Growing Power Urban Agriculture center  http://www.growingpower.org     

American Community Gardening Association  http://communitygarden.org/          

ECHO (Educational Center on Hunger Organization) http://www.echonet.org/ 

Slow Food http://www.slowfoodusa.org/ 

Local Harvest http://www.localharvest.org/ 

Greater Everglades Foodshed Map http://www.batchgeo.com/map/ee853cc1046778e5c120c1d76cf23c8e 

Local Food South Florida http://localfoodsouthflorida.com/ 

Urban Homestead http://urbanhomestead.org/ 

Suburban Permaculture http://www.suburbanpermaculture.org/ 
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